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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ELILILLY & Co [ LLY ] (Check all applicable)
LILLY ENDOWMENT INC E—— Director X 10% Owner
. ) Officer (give title Other (specify
. D f Earl T Month/Day/Y¢
(Last) (First) (Middle) 8 o gt7e/ ;02(? iest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
2801 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Streeq Lmi)( F filed by One R ting P
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46208-0068 orm e by One Reporting Ferson
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | Indirect (I) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price Z:f:lf,afgﬂz(i))
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 11,069 D | $219.089™ | 110,091,031 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 5,625 D | $220.359® | 110,085,406 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 14,621 D | $221.118® | 110,070,785 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 29,489 D | $222.395% | 110,041,296 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 46,716 D | $223.174% | 109,994,580 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 33,646 D | $224.271® | 109,960,934 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 21,187 D | $225.1687 | 109,939,747 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 10,627 D | $226.327® | 109,929,120 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 10,010 D | $227.2749 | 109,919,110 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 6,700 D | $228.37919 | 109,912,410 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 17,321 D | $229.459() | 109,895,089 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 15,125 D |$230.14402 | 109,879,964 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 6,164 D | $231.35709 | 109,873,800 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 1,100 $232.02704 | 109,872,700 D
Common Stock 06/07/2021 S 600 D | $233.22709 | 109,872,100 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed 3and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares

Explanation of Responses:

1. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $218.60 to $219.41, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to
provide to Eli Lilly & Company, any security holder of Eli Lilly & Company, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at
each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnotes (1), (2), (3), (4), (5), (6), (7), (8), (9), (10), (11), (12), (13), (14), and (15) to this Form 4.

2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.
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The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $219.6005 to $220.60, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $220.61 to $221.54, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $221.7003 to $222.70, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $222.73 to $223.7293, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $223.743 to $224.74, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $224.7442 to $225.73, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $225.7467 to $226.74, inclusive.

These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $226.79 to $227.777, inclusive.

10. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $227.83 to $228.8247, inclusive.



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000316011
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000059478

11. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $228.83 to $229.82, inclusive.
12. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $229.85 to $230.79, inclusive.
13. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $230.87 to $231.86, inclusive.
14. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from $231.89 to $232.88, inclusive.
15. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold at prices of $232.91 and $233.29.

Remarks:

/s/Diane M. Stenson, Vice
President & Treasurer, on
behalf of Lilly Endowment
Inc.

06/08/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



